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Sex Work Law Reform Victoria Inc.
PO Box 3071
South Melbourne
VIC 3205

Balance Sheet

As of June 2022

Assets
Current Assets
Cash On Hand
Bank
Total Cash On Hand
Books/Text Books
Computer equipment
Computer equipment
Total Current Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities

Net Assets

Equity
Retained Earnings
Current Year Surplus/Deficit
Historical Balancing

Total Equity

$66.31

$66.31
$159.00

$139.48

$364.79

$364.79

$364.79

$1,448.07
-$1,299.53
$216.25

$364.79




