Sex Work Law Reform Victoria Inc.

PO Box 3071 South Melbourne VIC 3205

Balance Sheet

As of June 2022

06/07/2022 12:03:11 pm

Assets Current Assets Cash On Hand Bank Total Cash On Hand Books/Text Books Computer equipment Computer equipment Total Current Assets Total Assets	\$66.31 \$159.00 \$139.48 \$364.79	\$364.79
Liabilities Net Assets		\$364.79
Net Assets		φ304.79
Equity Retained Earnings Current Year Surplus/Deficit Historical Balancing Total Equity	\$1,448.07 -\$1,299.53 \$216.25	\$364.79